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Romain
Grosjean

Born:

Height:

April 17, 1986
Geneva, Switzerland
180cm Weight: 71kg

August 2009, RenaultDebut:
Races / wins:
Podiums:
Pole positions:

122 / 0
10
0

0%
8.2%

0%
2017: 13th, 28pts

Team-mate: Kevin Magnussen

3Retirements:

Haas

2017 constructors: 8th, 47pts


